
SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Mission Viejo, California 

AGENDA 0.F THE GOVERNING BOARD 

February 23, 1976 - 7:30 p.m. 
l i brary-Classroom Complex - Room 212 

28000 Marguerite Parkway 

REGULAR MEETING 

BOARD REPORT 
RECOMMENDATION NUMBER 

I. CALL TO ORDER 

I I. 

* III. 

' 

A. Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation 
B. Agenda and Addenda Approva l 
c. Minutes 

1. Regular Meeting of February 9, 1976 Approval 

REPORTS AND COMMUNICATIONS 

A. Trustees 
B. Superintendent/President 
c. Academic Senate 
D. Associated Student Body 
E. California School Employees Association 
F. Faculty Association 
G. Public 
H. Architects 
I. Other 

CONSENT CALENDAR Approval 

All items listed under the Consent Calendar are considered to be routine and 
action will be taken by the Board of Trustees in one motion. There will be 
no discussion of these items prior to the vote unless it is requested that 
specific items be discussed or removed from the Consent Calendar. 

A. Certificate of Achievement 800 
B. Public Progrums & Services - Community Information & Services 801 
C. Extended Day Instructors 802 
D. Classified Personnel - Regular Actions 803 
E. Board Policy 4207 - Cl assified Personnel Payroll Period 804 
F. Classified Personnel - Conference Request 805 
G. Board Policy 3500 - Claims Procedure 806 
H. Awards 811 
I. Purchase Orders 812 
J. Payment of Bills 813 
K. Payment of Personne 1 Services 814 
L. Legislative Report 815 
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IV. INSTRUCTION AND CURRICULUM 

A. Col l ege Calendar - 1976- 77 . 
B. Curricular Additions (First Reading) 
C. Credit by Examination - Credit for Military 

Service Schools - Contract Education (First 
Reading) 

D. Certificate of Achievement 
E. Other 

V. PUBLIC PROGRAMS AND SERVICES 

A. Community Information and Services 
B. Other 

VI . PERSONNEL MATTERS 

A. Certificated Personnel 
l. Extended Day Instructors 

B. Classified Personnel 
l . Regular Actions 
2. Board Policy 4207 - Classified Personnel 

Payroll Period (Second Reading) 
3. Conference Request 

Other 

-r: AND FINANCE 

· 1500 - Claims Procedure 

~ducation Complex 
' Reading) 

- Transfer of Funds 
iing Requirement 

BOARD REPORT 
RECOMMENDATION NUMBER 

Approval 
Information 
Information 

Approval 

Approva l 

Approval 

Approval 
Approval 

Approval 

Approval 

Approval 

Approval 
Approval 

Information 

797 
798 
799 

800 * 

801 * 

802 * 

803 * 
804 * 

805 * 

806 * 

807 

808 
809 
810 
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