# SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT Mission Viejo, California

#### AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD

February 23, 1976 - 7:30 p.m. Library-Classroom Complex - Room 212 28000 Marguerite Parkway

RECOMMENDATION NUMBER

### I. CALL TO ORDER

Α.	Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation	
	Agenda and Addenda	Approva1
C.	Minutes	0.000
	3 D 3 1 1 1 1 C F 1 0 C F 1 0 7 C F	10 to

Regular Meeting of February 9, 1976 Approval

## II. REPORTS AND COMMUNICATIONS

- A. Trustees
- B. Superintendent/President
- C. Academic Senate
- D. Associated Student Body
- E. California School Employees Association
- F. Faculty Association
- G. Public
- H. Architects
- I. Other

### \* III. CONSENT CALENDAR

Approval

All items listed under the Consent Calendar are considered to be routine and action will be taken by the Board of Trustees in one motion. There will be no discussion of these items prior to the vote unless it is requested that specific items be discussed or removed from the Consent Calendar.

Α.	Certificate of Achievement	800
В.	Public Programs & Services - Community Information & Services	801
C.	Extended Day Instructors	802
D.	Classified Personnel - Regular Actions	803
E.	Board Policy 4207 - Classified Personnel Payroll Period	804
F.	Classified Personnel - Conference Request	805
G.	Board Policy 3500 - Claims Procedure	806
H.	Awards	811
I.	Purchase Orders	812
J.	Payment of Bills	813
K.	Payment of Personnel Services	814
	Legislative Report	815

SADDLEBACK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
AGENDA OF THE GOVERNING BOARD
February 23, 1976

	reb	ruary 23, 1976	RECOMMENDATION	BOARD REPORT NUMBER
IV.	INS	TRUCTION AND CURRICULUM		
	A. B. C.	College Calendar - 1976-77 Curricular Additions (First Reading) Credit by Examination - Credit for Military Service Schools - Contract Education (First Reading) Certificate of Achievement	Approval Information Information Approval	797 798 799
	E.	Other		
٧.	PUB	LIC PROGRAMS AND SERVICES	SES	
	A. B.	Community Information and Services Other	Approval	801 *
VI.	PER	NNEL MATTERS		
T	Α.	Certificated Personnel 1. Extended Day Instructors	Approval	802 *
	В.	Classified Personnel  1. Regular Actions  2. Board Policy 4207 - Classified Personnel Payroll Period (Second Reading)  3. Conference Request	Approval Approval	803 * 804 * 805 *
		Other		
	and finance			
		3500 - Claims Procedure	Approval	806 *
		Education Complex 'Reading)	Approval	807
		- Transfer of Funds ding Requirement	Approval Approval Information	808 809 810
			• •	011 *